
Part No.

Title:

NOTICE: This drawing is the property of Titan Motorsport Ltd it must not be reproduced or copied 
and must be returned at any time upon demand.This drawing is also confidential and must be 
disclosed to no one other than an employee requiring it for the job. It is a condition under which this 
job is placed that no goods will be made modified or repaired from this drawing except in accordance
with an official order from Titan Motorsport Ltd.

ALL DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERS UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED
GENERAL TOLERANCES

0 DEC PL ` 0.50mm ; 1 DEC PL ` 0.20mm

2 DEC PL ` 0.10mm ; ANGULAR ` 0.25~
BREAK ALL SHARP EDGES AND REMOVE ALL BURRS

e:mail - design@titan.uk.net

G.A. of DURATEC DRY SUMP 
KIT

C01 125 701 01

Material:
AS LISTED.

Treatment: Finish:

Design: Drawn: Approved: Scale:

Project: Weight: Sheet:
MGB     12/07/2007

1  of  1 

MGB
    

1:1

REVISIONISSUE SIGNEDECN DATE

Parts List
QTYDESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERITEM

1SUMP PAN - MACHINING DETAILC01 125 702 001
1COLLARC01 129 117 002
1TUBE ASSEMBLY - FEED - (57.2)C01 129 727 003
1FILTER PICK UP ASSY - REARC01 129 706 004
1FILTER TUBE - FRONTC01 129 707 005
2COLLAR - FILTERC01 129 711 006
1STUD - FLANGEDC01 129 712 007
1PLUG - SUMPC01 129 713 008
1BAFFLEC01 129 714 019
1WEDGEC01 129 715 0010
1PRV CONNECTORC01 129 716 0011
1TUBE - SHORTC01 129 720 0112
1TUBE - LONGC01 129 720 0213
1SCREW - MODIFIEDC01 129 721 0014
1CHAIN GUIDEC01 129 722 0015
1DURATEC PUMP ASSEMBLYC01 160 701 0116
1SHAFT - AUXILLARY - DURATECC01 162 701 0017
1SHAFT - QUILLC01 162 704 0018
2FILTER SCREEN - (44.45mm)A10 129 101 0120
1FILTER SCREEN (ø17.50x79)A10 129 101 0321
1CAP - FILTER SCREENA10 129 109 0022
1UNION - (MF22x2.0) x (-10)A10 165 101 0023
1SPACER - SHORTA10 911 109 0124
1SPACER - LONGA10 911 109 0225
1PILLARA10 917 103 0126
1SPROCKET - 24T - INVERTED (COS PART PR6549)A12 926 101 0027
2SKT HD BUTTON SCR (M4x0.7x12)MBS 04C 012 0128
9SKT HS BUTTON SCR (M5x0.8x10)MBS 05C 010 0129
1SKT HS BUTTON SCR (M5x0.8x12)MBS 05C 012 0130
2SKT HD BUTTON SCR (M5x0.8x16)MBS 05C 016 0131
1SKT HD BUTTON SCR - M6 x 1.0 x 12MBS 06C 012 0132
1SKT HD BUTTON SCR - M8 x 1.25 x 20MBS 08C 020 0133
3SKT HD CAP SCR (M6x1.0x16)MCS 06C 016 0134
1SKT HD CAP SCR (M6x1.0x40)MCS 06C 040 0135
1SKT HD CAP SCR (M6x1.0x65)MCS 06C 065 0136
9SKT HD CAP SCR (M8x1.25x25)MCS 08C 025 0137
2SKT HD CAP SCR (M8x1.25x80)MCS 08C 080 0138
1NUT - FULL - M6 x 0.8 - Z/P PASSMNF 06C 000 1139
1'O' RING (200 010 4460)SRN 200 010 4341
2'O' Ring (200 116 4470)SRN 200 116 4542
1'O' RING (200 117 4470)SRN 200 117 4543
2'O' RING (200 209 4470)SRN 200 209 4544
8'O' RING (204 017 4465)SRN 204 017 4445

Parts List
QTYDESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERITEM

1'O' RINGSRN 204 020 4546
2'O' RING (206 005 4470)SRN 206 005 4547
1'O' RING (206 015 4470)SRN 206 015 4548
1'O' RING (206 020 4470)SRN 206 020 4549
2'O' RING (206 021 4470)SRN 206 021 4550
1'O' RING (206 026 4470)SRN 206 026 4551
1'O' RING (206 109 4470)SRN 206 109 4552
2'O' RING (206 118 4470)SRN 206 118 4553
2WASHER CRINKLE-BERYLLIUM (M4)WCZ M04 080 0554
2WASHER CRINKLE-BERYLLIUM (M6)WCZ M06 115 0555
12WASHER CRINKLE-BERYLLIUM (M5)WCZ M05 095 0556
1CHAIN - 64 LINK - INVERTED (COS PART PR6572) NOT SHOWNA12 929 101 0057
1RETAINING TAB - PLUGC01 129 728 0058
1CAP - FILTER SCREEN (REF. ONLY ALT. TO PART 23A10 165 102 0059
1WASHER - PLAIN - FORM B - Z/P & PASSWFB M06 125 1160

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

12

12

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

G G

H H

A1
C01 125 701 01A1

BS 8888

IF   IN    DOUBT   ASK

44

2

44

10

34

46

33

27

17

37

21

51

22

53

11

53
52

18

23

49

38

29 56

29 56

29 56

9

29 56

29 56

2956

2956

2956

2956

30

56

45

45

13

45

45

450206
2854

37
37

37

45

45

12

45

45

37

37

37

3

32

26

38

24
35

15
25

36

39

55

58

8
48

7

60
14

2854

5

20

6
50

34

55

41

3 Redraw onto Inventor  MGB 16/07/07


